Monchsdeggingen - Plossen

Schulerstrecke - Gesamtwertung

28.10.2001

Platz

© 00 N O g A~ W NP

WRNNNNRNNNNNNERERRRR R B B B
O ©W 0 N O O & W N PFP O O 0 NO O M WNPEL O

Name

Qorolli, Pascal
Weif3, Christopher
Genck, David
Gesell, Christian
Schuster, Martin
Huber, Thomas
Fischer, Thomas
Seemann, Martin
Ebert, Ralf

Wild, Alexander
Plank, Sandra
StrauB, Roland
Schaar, Kerstin
Lang, Florian
Yemane, Medhane
Obermeyer, Bernd
Stiegler, Jonas
Rau, Stefanie
Zinsmeister, Ulrich
Pfeffermann, Anika
Rau, Margit
Templer, Stefan
Fischer, Lisa
Christ, Jens
Mugrauer, Gabriele
Bichler, Dagmar
Schléfer, Tamara
Zimmermann, Evi
Funk, Johannes
Funk, Fritz

Verein

LG Donau-Ries

DJK Dollnstein

KSP Nordlingen

DJK Schonfeld

SV Wérnitzstein

LG Zusam

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Neuburg

TSV Oettingen

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Oettingen

FSV Reimlingen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Neuburg

TSV Neuburg

TSV Oettingen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Neuburg

LG Zusam

TSV Oettingen

TSV Neuburg

LG Warching/Wittesheim
LG Warching/Wittesheim
LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Harburg

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Neuburg

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg
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JG

1987
1987
1988
1986
1986
1990
1987
1986
1987
1987
1985
1992
1985
1987
1987
1989
1989
1990
1989
1988
1955
1985
1989
1985
1955
1959
1992
1967
1993
1959

AK
SA
SA
SB
SA
SA
SC
SA
SA
SA
SA
wJB
SD
wJB
SA
SA
SB
SB
SIC
SB
SIB
W45
MJB
SIB
MJB
W45
W40
SD
W30
SD
M40
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Zeit

00:10:31
00:10:39
00:11:00
00:11:03
00:11:43
00:11:49
00:12:03
00:12:09
00:12:23
00:12:35
00:12:36
00:12:38
00:12:44
00:13:07
00:13:08
00:13:38
00:14:26
00:15:00
00:15:19
00:15:35
00:15:42
00:15:55
00:15:56
00:15:59
00:16:25
00:16:33
00:16:34
00:16:45
00:18:28
00:18:30



